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300V, 10A, Beige (default)

BERIEH
ZIME Fuse Terminal Block, Screw Connection
BmRAAT Fuse Terminal Block
BEH T — Beige (default)
EHETT Screw Connection
BEE 7 = Rail Mounting
HWEES (mm) 40.7
ZUAME (mm) 5.1
Zms S (mm) 89.1
EREL Single level
E&Pole# /il 2
ME B
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HE R IR >500MQ at DC 500V
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Delight Through Connections

400
6.3 (the Current is determined by the fuse used)
400
6.3
0.34
4
0.34
2.5
0.5

25
0.5
25

0.34
15
0.5
15
0.5

15
0.5
15

M2.5
0.6x3.5

0.4
0.4
0.5

9~11

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N

YES
NO
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Delight Through Connections

EEEE(UL/CULZRE S )L —TB)(V) 300
ERERUL/CULIRE S L —TB)(A) 10
EBEE(UL/CULZE L —TC) (V) 300
ERRER(UL/CULZRES L —TC)(A) 10
B/ VEGEAR (B 4R)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT I 22
B AREGER(ER)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT & 12
B/ NEATELR(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT IS 22
RAEGER(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT IS 12
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